Terberg YT 2224 x 2

General features

Brand

Model
Subcategory
Licence plate
Construction year
Date of first registration
operatingHours
Color

Condition
General condition
Fuel

Emission class

ceMarking

Characteristics

Empty weight
Load capacity
Max. weight
Length

Width

Serial number

Terberg

YT 222
Terminal tractor
t25FSV
2018
06-08-2018
17490
white

Used

Very good
Diesel

Euro5

8.740kg
27.000kg
38.000kg
560cm
255cm

XLWYT2227)1823125
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Terberg YT 2224 x 2

Accessories



	Terberg YT 222 4 x 2
	Terberg YT 222 4 x 2

